TYRIA T 3S 30
INSTALLATIONSANLEITUNG
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS D'INSTALLATION
  TYRYETG 30
FR
EN
DE

CE mark of conformity – The digits indicate the year of issue
of the certifcate
The type and/or the model number designation to enable
the appliance to be identifed
Company headquarters, website
The manufacturer's name or registered trade mark
5.
3.
4.
2.
1.
Type of appliance
Applicable standards
Recommended fuel
9.
7.
8.
6.
Table of values
P – heat output
PW – hot-water exchanger heat output
Distance from fammable materials:
ŋ – energy effciency
CO – CO emissions at 13 % O2
NOx – NOx at 13 % O2
OGC– OGC at 13 % O2
PM – dust at 13 % O2
p – minimum fue draught
pw – maximum operating pressure
dR – back
dS – side
nom – values at nominal heat output
part – Values at part load heat output
19 | 24
R H E A  F L A M    I n s t a l l a t i o n   i n s t r u c t i o n s
19/24
TYRIA T 3S 30
FR
DE
EN
TYRIA T 3S 30
A
6,0
PassThe useful energy effciency at minimum load (%)
79The useful energy effciency at nominal heat output (%)
105The energy effciency index   I
- The indirect heat output in (kW)
The direct heat output in (kW)
AThe energy effciency class of the model
TYRIA T 3S 30Supplier's model identifer
Rhea FlamSupplier's name or trademark
Product sheet under Regulation EU 2015/1186
Pass nergieeffzienz bei Mindestlast (%)
79 nergieeffzienz bei Nennwärmeleistung (%)
105 nergieeffzienzindex   I
- Indirekte Wärmeleistung (kW)
6,0Direkte Wärmeleistung (kW)
A nergieeffzienzklasse des Modells
TYRIA T 3S 30Modellkennung des Lieferanten
Rhea FlamName oder Warenzeichen des Lieferanten
Produktdatenblatt gemäß Verordnung EU 2015/1186